

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Meeting Agenda Public Works Committee

Theresa Cass Galvin (6th) Chairman, Tony Miller (3rd AL), Jalen Anderson (1st AL)

Monday, January 3, 2022

9:55 AM

K.C. Legislative Assembly Area Kansas City, Missouri

ORDINANCES IN COMMITTEE

RESOLUTIONS IN COMMITTEE

20838

A RESOLUTION awarding twelve-month term and supply contracts with one twelve-month option to extend for the furnishing of general contracting services for use by various County departments to Hartline Construction, LLC, of Kansas City, MO, NW Rogers Construction, Inc., of Blue Springs, MO, and Universal Construction Company, Inc., of Kansas City, KS, under the terms and conditions of Invitation to Bid No. 49-21.